
2014 Sail Sydney - Overall Scratch
Class: Mirror

 Plc  Sail No  Boat Name  Skipper/Crew  Race 1  Race 2  Race 3  Race 4  Race 5  Race 6  Race 7  Drop  Total

1 70800 Waterborne at Last Douglas RAFTESATH1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 3 8

BSC Charlotte Raftesat

2 70666 MadCat Mark Nash 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3 11

HHSC Maddison Nash

3 70812 SpeedyBee Richard Baker 4.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 4 14

WSC Charlie Baker

4 57993 McMissile Campbell McKay 3.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 5 24

B16SSC Benedict McKay/Spe

5 63075 Choppa Martin Bland 6.00 4.00 4.00 5.00 5.00 6.00 9.00 9 30

WSC Harrington  Howard (DNF)

6 67317 Sidekix Phil Herscovics 5.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.00 9.00 9 34

WSC Max/Zara Herscovic (DNS)

7 18436 XBOX Ross Barratt 7.00 7.00 9.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 5.00 9 40

WSC Isabel Rothwell (DNS)

8 70665 Yitro Zev Hoffman 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9 54

WSC David Hoffman (DNS) (DNS) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC)

Number of drops allowed: 1
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